

Sr. No. 380

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 2737/2019
CM No. 5598/2019

Pankaj Kumar and others Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Sachin Dogra, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and ors.Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

On request adjourned.

List on 09.09.2021.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
03.08.2021
Angita