

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

WP (C) No. 2737/2019

Pankaj Kumar & Ors.

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- None

V/s

State & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**12.05.2022**

File has not been received, adjourned

List on 08.07.2022.

**(Mohan Lal)**  
**Judge**

Jammu:  
12.05.2022  
Manan