

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP (C) No. 2737/2019
CM No. 5598/2019

Pankaj Kumar and others Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

State of J and K and others Respondents(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
29.08.2022

None present.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 10.11.2022.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

Jammu
29.08.2022
Shivalee