

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: WP(C) No.2737/2019
CM No.5598/2019

Pankaj Kumar and ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sachin Dogra, Advocate.

Vs

State and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

08.12.2023

Adjourned.

List on 27.12.2023.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
08.12.2023
Narinder