

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 2737/2019

Pankaj Kumar & Ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

vs

State of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ajay Abrol, Advocate
Mr. Dewakar Sharma, Dy. AG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

09.12.2025

1. None appears for the petitioners.
2. Await appearance.
3. List on **31.01.2026**.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

Jammu
09.12.2025
Vishal Sharma